West Bengal Student Credit card

Awareness Campaign (25 to 29" November, 2024) at College Level
Venue : Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College
15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Howrah-711104

Day Wise Programme Schedule
(25/11/2024 to 29/11/2024)

25.11.2024

26.11.2024

27.11.2024

28.11.2024

29.11.2024

01.00 P.M.

12 Noon

01.00 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.

01.00 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.

12 Noon

Activity
Inaugration & Display of IEC Material

Distribution of Leaflets
Workshop for WBSCC

Seminar on WBSCC

Closing Ceremony



