West Bengal Student Credit card

Awareness Campaign (25th to 29th November, 2024) at College Level

Venue: Dr. Kanailal Bhattacharyya College 15, Kona Road, Ramrajatala, Howrah-711104

Day Wise Programme Schedule (25/11/2024 to 29/11/2024)

DATE	TIME	Activity
25.11.2024	01.00 P.M.	Inaugration & Display of IEC Material
26.11.2024	12 Noon	Distribution of Leaflets
27.11.2024	01.00 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Workshop for WBSCC
28.11.2024	01.00 P.M. to 03.00 P.M.	Seminar on WBSCC
29.11.2024	12 Noon	Closing Ceremony